Naam Voornaam Overleden Begraafplaats Locatie

Augustin Anna Maria 15/12/1990 Kanne -/11/2
Bastiaens Ida 03/08/1967  Kanne -/18/5
Bastiaens Maria 11/03/1943  Kanne -/19/1
Bastiaens Pierre 01/06/1971  Kanne -/2/8

Beckers Jacobus Franciscus Hubertus 17/06/1978  Kanne -/8/13
Beckers Marie Renée 21/03/2001 Kanne -/8/13
Bemelmans Frangois Chretien 16/06/1960 Kanne -/5/12
Bemelmans Guillaume Joseph Henri 17/08/1999  Kanne -/5/12
Bemelmans Jozef 02/02/1918 Kanne -/8/10
Berlingen Maria 31/12/1969 Kanne -/22/5
Bettens Louis 08/04/1936  Kanne -/8/6

Beuken Marie Catherine Guillemine 28/02/1981 Kanne -/12/3
Blaffart Theodore 18/07/1966  Kanne -/14/4
Blaffart Anna 30/10/1948 Kanne -/14/5
Bonsen Clement 08/09/1964  Kanne -/2/2

Botty Marie 31/12/1965 Kanne -/17/2
Bovens Jean 16/04/1970 Kanne -/28/5
Bovens Louis 12/06/1958  Kanne -/9/6

Busch Maria 15/07/1956  Kanne -/13/1
Caelen Anna 28/07/1943  Kanne -/16/5
Caelen Giles 31/12/1926  Kanne -/26/2
Caelen Guilluame Hubertus 29/12/1969 Kanne -/26/3
Cap Jeanne 08/11/1952  Kanne -/16/3
Cartenstart Catharina 05/08/1964  Kanne -/21/5
Castermans Catharina 06/03/1973  Kanne -/3/1

Castermans Maria Jeanne Hubertine 17/02/1968  Kanne -/4/2

Castermans Henricus Hubertus Josephus 25/05/2003 Kanne -/4/3

Castermans Henricus Josephus Alexis 31/12/1967 Kanne -/4/3

Castermans Marie 31/12/1940 Kanne -/4/3

Ciborgs Jan 25/01/1961 Kanne -/13/6
Ciborgs Marie Hubertine 11/06/1986  Kanne -/17/5
Ciborgs Anna Leontine 16/05/1995 Kanne -/44/8
Coenegrachts Anna 20/10/1902  Kanne -/14/4
Coenegrachts Chretien 19/10/1931 Kanne -/14/4
Coenegrachts Elisabeth Cathérine Marie 24/12/1979  Kanne -/14/5
Coenegrachts Herman Damien 22/08/1972  Kanne -/25/6
Coenegrachts Arnold Joseph 23/04/2012 Kanne -/5/6

Coenegrachts Jean 20/02/1974  Kanne -/8/7

Coolen Marie Josephine 19/05/1952  Kanne -/19/6
Coolen Maria-Catharina 11/05/1965 Kanne -/19/7
Coolen J. 19/06/1952  Kanne -/21/6
Crauwels Leon 14/03/1945  Kanne -/2/10
Crauwels Pieter 10/05/1940 Kanne -/2/11
Crauwels Marcel Leon Conrardus 13/12/2006 Kanne -/3/4

Crauwels Anna Josephina 05/10/1985  Kanne -/7/3

Creemers Hendrikus Hubertus Josephus 05/03/1994 Kanne -/20/5
Creemers Irma 31/12/1967 Kanne -/20/5
Creemers Jacqueline 31/12/1950 Kanne -/20/5
Cremers Jean 25/01/1965 Kanne -/2/4

Crijns Agnes 02/05/1958  Kanne -/9/7

Cuyvers August 11/03/1964  Kanne -/1/8

Cuyvers Alphonse 22/02/1968 Kanne -/19/6
Cuyvers A. 22/02/1959 Kanne -/21/6
Daemen Margaretha 10/03/1926  Kanne -/15/8
Daemen Lambert 07/10/1948  Kanne -/16/3

Daemen Jean 05/01/1965 Kanne -/2/3



Daemen
Daemen
Daemen
Daemen
Daemen
Daemen
Daemen
Daemen
Daemen
Daenen
De Lazlo
Deleixhe
Deleixhe
Delvoie
Delvoie
Delvoie
Dessart
Devoie
Dewalque
Dewalque
Dewannemaeker
Dricot
Dumoulin
Duplessis
Duplessis
Duplessis
Duplessis
Duysens
Emmerix
Erkens
Erkens
Erkens
Fey

Fias

Fias

Fias

Fias

Fias

Fias

Fias

Fias

Fias

Fias
Frederix
Frederix
Frederix
Geurts
Geurts
Gilson
Gilson
Gilson
Gilson
Gilson
Gilson
Gilson
Glaesmakers
Godding

Elisa

Martin Guillaume
Jean

Mathi

Celestine Julie Marie
Catharina

Ide

Helena

Kamie

Agnes

Jean Luc
Josephine Marie Dieudonnée
Joseph

Lambert

Jules

Arthur

Maria

Julien

Alex

Albert

Maria

Victor

Jean

Damiaan
Gertrude

Pierre

Maria

Josephina
Elisabeth

André Hubert
Mathieu Chretien
Joseph

Hubertine

Henri

Hubert

Hubertine Anne Marie
Maria Johanna Hubertina

Marie Elise Henriette Hubertine

Marie Anne Josephine
Catherine

Christine

Joachim

Ida

Jean Lambert
Jeanne

Cornelius Mathys
Maria Isabella Joanna
Jean

Marie

Jaak

Hubertine

Marie Wilhelmina
Jean

Herman Damien Jean
Hubert

Antoon

04/09/1951
20/09/1980
21/12/1971
27/09/1965
30/04/1958
08/01/1912
01/06/1985
25/06/1970
26/02/1962
31/12/1944
14/11/1962
01/07/2016
03/05/1954
26/03/1960
26/03/1965
31/12/1925
18/09/1973

15/02/1951
31/12/2003
31/12/1921
30/08/1964
11/11/1943
21/11/1957
15/06/1966
10/05/1940
08/03/1995
18/04/1953
13/03/2006
24/09/1955
28/06/1958
20/04/1941

31/12/1940
31/12/1995
19/11/1957
30/10/1988
01/11/2001
14/04/2012
28/09/2000
19/08/1954
26/07/1946
20/08/1966
23/02/1967
23/02/1995
18/01/1964
09/05/1964
25/02/1999
11/12/1966
08/11/1951
21/09/1963
28/10/1981
01/03/1935
22/08/1967
31/12/1984
02/09/1964
31/12/1976

Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne

-/23/7
-/23/7
-/25/5
-/25/5
-/5/3
-/5/4
-/5/4
-/5/5
-/9/9
-/14/3
-/29/5
-/5/15
-/5/6
-/1/4
-/20/3
-/25/7
-/13/8
-/28/1
-/14/6
-/24/6
-/28/3
-/2/1
-/5/3
-/1/2
-/14/6
-/17/1
-/5/10
-/9/9
-/22/6
-/11/8
-/9/3
-/9/4
-/5/8
-/25/7
-/3/1
-/3/1
-/3/1
-/3/1
-/3/1
-/5/2
/517
-/5/7
-/9/7
-/13/4
-/17/9
-/19/4
-/21/7
-/5/17
-/14/2
-/14/4
-/19/5
-/20/6
-/5/3
-/8/11
-/8/14
-/21/4
-/17/3



Gortz
Gortz
Gortz
Gortz
Groothausen
Haenen
Haesen
Hameleers
Hamelers
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hendriks
Hennus
Hermans
Herten
Hertogen
Hitz
Houben
Houben
Houben
Houben
Houben
Houben
Houben
Houben
Huidts
Huidts
Huidts
Huidts
Huidts
Huidts
Huidts
Huidts
Huidts
Huidts
Huidts
Huls
Jamaigne
Jamaigne
Jamaigne
Jennekens
Jennekens
Jennekens
Jennekens
Jennekens
Jennekens
Jennekens
Jennekens
Jennekens
Jennekens
Jockin
Jodocy
Jongen
Jorissen

Christine

Dina

Gertrude

Jean

Anna

Lucie

Elisabeth Mathilda
Anna

Elisa
Guillaume Winand
Gerard

Gerard
Catherine
Théodorine Henriette
Leonard Joseph
Henri

Henri

Elisabeth Maria
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Herman
Gerard

Jozef

Elisabeth

Ida

Elise Hubertine
Maria

Albert Henri
Richard

Jean

Jean

Willem
Barthelemi
Angelina
Catherina
Marie

Maria

Gerard

Nicolas

Maria

Jean

Julien

Clement
Lambert

Elisabeth

Jan

Helena

Pierre

Marie Gertrude

Jean

Gertrude

Marie Marguerite Catherine
Gérard Herman Joseph
Jozef

Servais

Romain

21/07/1969
20/03/1962
31/12/1970
31/12/1957
07/02/1963
25/10/1968
11/02/2005
14/07/1958
30/09/1969
14/07/1974
31/12/1953
31/12/1955
02/04/1964
05/08/1982
13/07/1970
31/12/1964
31/12/1970
29/01/1987
30/12/1941
31/12/1952
11/04/1964
02/01/1961
07/02/1942
23/06/1952
08/11/1967
02/08/1994
31/12/1973
20/07/1955
03/01/1958
16/09/1959
17/12/1965
19/03/1965
13/03/1968
31/12/1964
31/12/2002
06/11/1970
15/11/1957
17/09/1974
06/06/1934
31/12/1955
25/08/1978
31/12/1964
24/12/1958
31/12/1942

21/02/1948
13/07/1934
28/02/1963
31/12/1969
02/08/1984
23/10/1947
23/12/1968
18/03/1974
24/10/1985
02/01/1969
18/02/1996
06/06/1959

Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne

-/11/3
-/11/4
-/11/5
-/7/4

-/19/8
-/16/6
-/4/4

-/9/4

-/8/14
-/12/6
-/15/5
-/15/5
-/21/8
-/5/12
-/30/6
-/19/2
-/26/1
-/24/1
-/15/9
-/17/3
-/1/9

-/13/7
-/15/9
-/16/2
-/21/4
-/26/3
-/28/4
-/7/3

-/1/3

-/11/6
-/23/4
-/23/4
-/23/5
-/23/8
-/23/8
-/24/2
-/7/6

/717

-/7/7

-/15/1
-/21/1
-/21/1
-/9/2

-/14/3
-/15/8
-/15/8
-/15/8
-/17/8
-/22/1
-/5/14
-/8/2

-/8/6

-/8/8

-/3/1

-/5/14
-/5/5

-/11/7



Kerkhofs
Keuter
Kolen
Kreijen
Kuijpers
Laenen
Leben
Leben
Leben
Leben
Leben
Lefébre
Lefebre
Lemmens
Lemmens
Lieben
Linnekens
Loyen
Luisetto
Lycops
Maesen
Maesen
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Mathus
Meesters
Meex
Meex
Meex
Meex
Meex
Mengels
Mengels
Mengels
Merken
Mewissen
Michels
Michon
Modave
Moers
Mommers
Moors
Muitjens
Nelissen
Nelissen
Nicolaes
Nicolaes
Nicolaes
Nicolaes
Nicolaes
Nicolaes
Nicolaes
Nicolaes
Nicolaes

Maria Anna
Dieudonné Lambert Marcel
Jozef

Joseph

Elisabeth Maria
Petronella Lucia
Pierre Mathieu
Catharina

Maria

Agnes Elisabeth
Maria

Charles

Maria

Lambert Marc

Marie

Josephina

Mathieu René
Barbara Cornelia Marcellina
Maria

Marie

Jan

Albertine Anna Marie
Dieudonné

Henri Dieudonné
Jean Lambert
Lambert

Marie Jeanne Lambertine Gertrude

Louis Nicolas

Maria Cornelia

Jan

Johnny

Albertine Marie
Rudolphe Henri Joseph
Hubertine Elisabeth
Christiaan

Hubert

Marie Christine
Catharina

Leonard Jacobus Paulus
Florent

Catharina

Clothilde

Anna

Helena

Joseph Hubert

Jeanne

Elisabeth

Joseph Pierre

Francois Joseph Lambert
Christina

Gerard

Catharina

Willem

Joseph

Pieter

Maria

Pieter

31/12/1985
21/01/2006
26/01/1966
08/10/1990
09/12/1985
03/07/1991
17/11/1962
17/10/1949
04/01/1951
29/11/1969
31/12/1945
11/05/1929
24/04/1981
17/06/1958
18/11/1949
29/11/1956
29/10/1969
04/02/1978
18/11/1986
07/11/1923
04/04/1946
21/08/1962
30/08/1973
04/04/2009
21/07/1978
31/12/1956
18/07/2011
14/11/1959
04/10/1955
12/04/1949
02/12/1969
01/07/2016
15/01/1951
30/10/1987
24/09/1954
14/01/1963
15/03/1984
14/01/1966
25/01/1993
31/12/1938
08/01/2006
12/02/1955
13/03/1940
25/11/1964
30/11/1966
12/01/1958
20/02/1937
15/04/1927
19/05/1966
07/02/1948
09/01/1962
14/05/1962
31/12/1944
04/06/1935
19/06/1968
31/12/1969
10/11/1969

Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne

-/4/3
-/4/1
-/7/2
-/8/2
-/28/5
-/11/8
-/17/5
-/17/6
-/23/4
-/26/6
-/5/6
/517
/517
-/5/2
-/8/10
-/11/6
-/24/3
-/5/1
-/8/16
-/21/2
-/13/9
-/17/9
-/4/1
-/4/1
-/4/1
-/4/1
-/4/1
-/9/5
-/11/9
-/19/1
-/29/1
-/8/15
-/8/15
-/8/4
-/13/5
-/5/10
-/5/18
-/7/1
-/8/15
-/5/9
-/22/1
-/2/1
-/32/4
-/15/7
-/8/8
-/27/2
-/13/7
-/18/6
-/12/2
-/12/5
-/15/2
-/15/3
-/18/4
-/19/8
-/20/6
-/22/2
-/24/1



Nicolaes
Nicolaes
Nicolaes
Nicolaes
Nicolaes
Nicolaes
Nulens
Nulens
Nulens
Nulens
Nulens
Nulens
Nys

Nys
Offermans
Offermans
Offermans
Offermans
Offermans
Offermans
Offermans
Offermans
Onbekend
Onbekend
Onbekend
Onbekend
Onbekend
Onbekend
Onbekend
Onbekend
Opdebeeck
Panis
Paquay
Paulissen
Peusens
Pierart
Pletsers
Poswick
Poswick
Pousset
Reijskens
Renaux
Ronda
Rondags
Rondags
Rondags
Roosen
Ruette
Ruyters
Schellingen
Schepers
Schepers
Schepers
Schepers
Schepers
Schepers
Schepers

Anna Josephina
Jean

Catharina

Elisabeth Hubertine
Josephine
Catharina Maria
Bertha

Jacques Hubert
Jean Hubert
Marcel

Maria (Helena)
Pierre

Catherina

Pierre

Anna

Guillaume

Victor

Joseke

Mathieu

Jean

Jean Joseph Gabriel
Josephine Catherine

Maria

Anna

Mathieu

Josephina

Elisabeth Carolina Johanna
Virginie

Helena

Adrienne

Emilie Charlotte Elisabeth Marie
Maria Louise

Pieter J.

Gustave

Maria Paulina Elisabeth
Maria J.

Jeanne

Willem

Antoine

Pierre

Catharina

Jeannette

Jean

Maria Mathilda
Cornelis

Guillaume Henri
Joseph Gerard

Marie Catharina

Marie Hélene Joséphine

01/03/1974
17/10/1965
30/09/1968
11/12/2007
10/05/1940
09/01/2011
09/09/1928
10/02/1948
30/04/1987
18/05/1968
12/05/1940
22/07/1920
31/12/1943
31/12/1948
16/03/1966
14/06/1948
19/01/1967
02/06/1936
02/09/1968
07/01/1970
11/01/1973
15/01/1983

31/12/1981
06/03/1962
17/04/1955
10/03/1969
08/03/1990
21/12/1966
31/12/1955
21/06/1969
11/08/1975
09/11/1967
17/05/1955
12/07/1960
22/06/2020
06/06/1957
16/02/1960
30/06/1933
11/12/1968
30/04/1963
29/02/1948
08/08/1970
07/08/1967
15/07/1986
07/05/1944
25/01/1981
16/08/1964
25/02/1981
04/03/1985

Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne

-/25/3
-/25/3
313
-/30/6
-/8/13
-/9/8
-/5/1
-/5/1
-/5/1
-/5/1
-/5/1
-/5/1
-/26/2
-/26/2
-/13/9
-/16/6
-/16/6
-/20/1
-/20/1
-/24/2
-/30/4
-/30/4
-/18/1
-/2/7
-/29/4
-/29/7
-/40/5
-/44/4
-/46/3
-/6/2
-/5/6
-/15/4
-17/7
-/22/3
-/5/1
-/8/7
-/18/4
-/24/5
-/24/5
-/16/4
-27/1
-/5/7
-/4/1
-27/1
-/5/4
-/5/4
-/29/2
-/19/7
-/13/6
-/5/17
-/18/3
-/21/7
-/5/3
-/5/3
-/5/3
-/5/3
-/5/3



Schepers
Schepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers
Schiepers

Schiepers-Schiepers

Schillingen
Schmeitz
Scholberg
Schuffelers
Schuffelers
Schuffelers
Schuffelers
Schuffelers
Servais
Servais
Slootmakers
Smeets
Smeets
Smeets
Smeets
Smeets
Smeets
Smits
Spronck
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Straetmans
Straetmans
Tans

Tans

Tans

Thans
Theunissen
Theunissen
Theunissen
Tilly
Uytterhoeven
Van de Berg
Van De Berg
Van De Sompele

Pierre Hendrik
Hugo

Maria Christina
Catharina

Jean Francois
Maria

Johannes

Henri

Margaretha
Catharina
Christiaan

Jean Joseph

Paulus

Paul Gerard
Elisabeth Petronella
Elise

Arnold Henri
Catherine Marie Christine
Henriette

Maria

Constance

Maria Helena

Marie

Renier

Barbara

Agnes

Maria Catharina
Hubertina Cornelia Wilhelmina
Catharina

Hubert

Joannes Jacobus Antonius
Willem

Charlotte

Antoon

Fernand Constant

Jean Antoine Gerard Joseph
Marguerite Marie

Maria Margaretha Hubertina
Leonieke

Anna Elisabeth

Catharina Elisabeth

Maria Josephina

Winand

Alice

Mathieu

Leonardus

Margriet

Elisabeth

Hubert

Rene

Nelly

Henri

Emerence

Alfons Winand

Pieter

Marie

18/09/1925
15/02/1965
11/09/1951
14/03/1932
24/11/1982
18/03/1970
25/02/1966
12/09/1954
07/09/1965
31/12/1939
16/02/1960
18/07/2000
10/05/1940
20/03/1971
24/04/1970
30/05/1975
09/10/1998
26/05/2001
27/04/2004
27/01/1966

02/01/1953
14/08/1999
02/01/1921
09/03/1961
02/03/1968
31/12/1970
02/02/1958
13/06/1979
06/10/1966
11/10/1949
17/09/1957
31/12/1961
02/02/1965
18/10/1933
22/11/2009
21/07/1973
06/07/2006
10/01/2014
08/04/1965
15/08/1996
21/10/1995
31/12/1967
19/03/1973
31/12/1972
07/12/1973
07/10/1968
21/11/1933
04/05/1957
02/10/1944
03/04/1969
10/08/1959
31/12/1942
11/07/1965
04/03/1966
06/10/1960
02/11/1956

Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne

-/5/3
-/5/6
-/11/4
-/11/6
-/11/9
-/19/4
-/2/5
/21/2
-/25/6
-/26/2
-/3/3
-/3/3
-/3/3
-/44/8
-/7/9
-/8/11
-/8/2
-/8/2
-/8/2
-/9/1
-/20/2
-/17/7
-/20/1
-/17/1
-/13/4
-/21/3
-/26/1
-/7/8
-/9/3
-/19/5
-/8/4
-/7/9
-/15/6
-/29/9
-/5/17
-/5/17
-/5/17
-/9/5
-/4/2
-/29/3
-/20/5
-/5/1
-/5/9
-/25/8
-/7/4
-/18/5
-/8/10
-/8/10
/772
-/15/7
-/15/7
-/5/4
-/28/3
-/25/8
-/12/3
-/13/8
-/13/2



Van De Wattijne
Van Mulken
van Vlodrop
Vanderbroeck
Vandeursen
Vandeursen
Vanheukelom
Vanloon
Verbelen
Viel

Viseur
Vrancken
Vrancken
Vranken
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens

René

Elisa Maria Gerardina
Annie

Maria

Pierre

Louis

Jozef

Marie Elisabeth
Luduvicus Jacobus
Benvenuta

Anna

Christiaan Josephus Gerardus Matheus

Matheus Hubertus
Henri

Gerard

Louisa

Pieter Martinus
Gerard

Jean

Paul

Jean

Josephine

Luc

Gerard

Jeanne

Catharine Christina
Marie

Jean Hubert
Elisabeth
Maria-Helena
Catherine Marie
Hubert Pierre
Pauline

Christine

Marie Catherine
Jean Gerard Lambert
Lucie

Helena

Elisabeth

Maria

Marie Pauline Ida
Gaspard

Jeanne Marie Hubertine
Marie Christine
Renier Hubert
Arnold Joseph
Gérardus Martin
Elise Marie Catherine
Guillaume
Guillaume

Jan

Willem

Jean

Margaretha

Marie

Martin

Helena

21/08/1964
10/12/2003
31/12/1969
28/11/1964
11/11/1961
20/06/1967
08/04/1943
09/04/1974
20/06/1965
27/03/1971
31/12/1964
21/05/2012
16/01/1975
11/10/1939
05/03/1959
15/11/1959
07/10/1972
02/09/1937
26/08/1944
09/06/1973
31/12/1953
31/12/1941
26/10/1959
15/01/1930
30/03/1974
09/02/1951
19/05/1945
01/11/1962
30/01/1980
31/12/1966
07/07/1980
13/06/1976
15/05/1950
14/11/1964
10/06/2005
10/12/1994
28/02/1971
23/03/1970
09/08/1971
08/08/1971
31/12/1952
08/12/1944
01/05/1981
28/08/1969
28/06/1987
07/08/1948
06/03/1974
26/08/1996
04/08/1942
02/12/1969
29/05/1981
12/06/1952
23/02/1945
15/12/1927
04/10/1978
11/05/1926
08/01/1962

Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne

-/13/1
-/4/1
-/24/6
-/23/5
-/1/7
-/16/5
-/25/1
-/8/15
-/25/9
-/8/16
-/15/5
-/4/2
-/4/2
-/4/2
-/1/1
-/11/2
-/11/2
-/11/3
-/11/3
-/11/3
-/11/5
-/11/5
-/11/5
-/12/5
-/12/5
-/12/6
-/13/5
-/17/8
-/18/6
-/19/2
-/23/3
-/23/3
-/23/3
-/23/7
-/24/3
-/26/6
-/28/2
-/28/6
-/30/1
-/30/2
-/30/4
-/32/4
-/4/1
-/4/4
-/4/4
-/5/18
-/5/3
-/5/4
-/5/4
-/5/4
-/5/4
-/5/4
-/5/5
-/5/5
-/5/5
-/5/5
-/5/6



Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens
Vrijens-Schiepers
Vryens
Vryens
Waerder
Warnants
Warnants
Wijckmans
Wijckmans
Wijckmans
Willems
Willems
Willems
Willems
Willems
Willems
Willems
Willems
Winnen
Withofs
Withofs
Withofs
Withofs
Withofs
Wolfs
Wirstijsen
Zevaert

Jean

Lambert

Marie Catherine Josephine
Henri

Gerard

Marie Cathérine Frangoise
Ida

Adam

Francoise Ide Elisabeth
René

Christine Marie

Pierre

Henri

Gertrudis
Mathilde
Elisabeth

Helene Maria Arnoldine
Pierre

Marcel

Lambert
Johannes

Jean
Arnold Jan Hubert
Mathieu
Gertrude

Arnold

Catherine

Mia

Frans

Pierre

Pieter

Paulus

Monique

Pierre

Rudolph Louis
Nicolas André Victor

31/12/2001
31/12/1928
22/04/1988
28/10/1947

22/10/1954
13/01/1993
06/01/1958
28/03/1970
05/06/1985

16/04/2004

14/12/1965
03/04/1965
31/12/1949
17/03/1970
04/03/1971
08/10/1972
29/05/1975
28/02/1969
31/12/1962
29/08/1967
01/04/1941
08/09/1968
13/02/1963
08/04/1963
23/04/1957
29/11/1956
05/09/1949
31/12/1938
31/12/1941
31/12/1951
31/12/1970
01/04/1964
13/04/1959
07/05/1965
01/04/1959

Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne
Kanne

-/5/6
-/5/6
-/5/6
-/5/7
-/5/8
-/7/5
-/7/6
-/7/7
-/7/8
-/8/13
-/8/13
-/8/2
-/20/2
-/17/6
-/23/2
-/15/6
-/7/5
-/9/6
-/3/4
-/3/4
-/5/15
-/17/2
-/2/6
-/21/3
-/22/6
-/29/6
-/3/4
-/7/1
-/9/2
-/19/1
-/15/1
-/15/1
-/15/1
-/28/4
-/29/8
-/9/1
-/23/1
-/9/8



